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002197-Sep2020-UC System-wide RFP for Information Technolbgy Security Tools

Name

Saviynt, Inc.

Fortinet

CDWG v2

Forcepoint LLC

Micro Focus

CipherCloud, Inc

Securonix Inc

Armis

Securiti, Inc

1BM

Bitglass Inc.

Rapid7

Carahsoft Technology Corporation
Carahsoft Technology Corporation
Carahsoft Technology Corporation
SHI International Corp.5

CDW-G

SHI International, Inc.

Identity Automation, LP

One Identity LLC

FireScope Inc.

Varonis Systems

LogRhythm Inc.

SHI International Corp.3

SHI International Corp.

SHI International Corp.4

Spirion LLC

MNetskope

Bedrock Technology Partners
Tanium Inc.

SailPoint, Technologies

Fischer International Identity, LLC
Ghangor Cloud Inc

BiglD Inc.

0 |Automox Inc.

- Primary Respondent

Amanday Aquaro (mandy.aguero@saviynt.com)
James Silva (silvaj@fortinet.com)

Chris Burns (chrburn@cdwg.com)

Robert Van Leer (robert.vanleer@forcepoint.com)

Michael Tabor (Michael.pat.tabor@microfocusgov.com)

Lucia Fedora (Ifedora@ciphercloud.com)

Mikko Warford (nwarford @securonix.com)
Shelley Silvas (SHELLEY.SILVAS@ARMIS.COM)
Erwin Bamba (erwin.bamba@securiti.ai)

KEVIN Munoz (KEVINLMUNOZ @GMAIL.COM)

John Maciel (jmaciel @bitglass.com)

Simon Breakstone (simon_breakstone@rapid?7.com)
Jennifer Kanach (research@carahsoft.com)

Jenn Kanach (sales@carahsoft.com)

Jennifer Kanach (bidteam@&carahsoft.com)

Aimee Cantrell (adcantrell@grandecom.net)

Anne Tack (anntack@cdw.com)

Rich Hidalgo (rich_hidalgo@shi.com)

Sean Nguyen (snguyen@identityautomation.com)
Katie Brussa (katie.brussa@oneidentity.com)

Tim Paikoff (tim.paikoff@matrix42.com)

Mandeep Bhatia (mbhatia@varonis.com)

Tom Larson (tom.larson@logrhythm.com)

Aimee Cantrell (aimee23dc@gmail.com)

Aimee Cantrell (Aimee_Cantrell@shi.com)

Aimee Cantrell (cantrell23dc@gmail.com)

Marla Santino (marla.santino@spirion.com)

Scott Bigham (sbigham@netskope.com)

Ibrahim Ibrahim (ibrahim@bedrock-tech.com)
Order Operations (order.operations@tanium.com)
Richard Rossman (richard.rossman@sailpoint.com)
Janet Yarbrough (Janet.Y@fischeridentity.com)
Bhanu Panda (govt@ghangorcloud.com)

Steve Loscialpo (stevel@bigid.com)
Mike McCall (michael.mccall@automox.com)

- Profile Status

Registered
Registered
Registered
Registered
Registered
Registered
Registered
Registered
Registered
Registered
Registered
Rejected

Registered
Registered
Registered
Registered
Registered
Registered
Registered
Registered
Registered
Registered
Registered
Registered
Registered
Registered
Registered
Registered
Registered
Registered
Registered
Registered
Registered

Registered
Registered

- Participation Status

Response Submitted On 11,/23/2020 10:00:58 PM
Revised Response Submitted On 11/23/2020 09:01
Response Submitted On 11/23/2020 07:47:58 PM
Response Submitted On 11/23/2020 07:21:43 PM
Response Submitted On 11/23/2020 07:12:47 PM
Response Submitted On 11/23/2020 04:49:43 PM
Response Submitted On 11,/23/2020 04:30:48 PM
Response Submitted On 11/23/2020 04:28:33 PM
Response Submitted On 11,/23/2020 04:26:36 PM
Response Submitted On 11,/23/2020 04:24:59 PM
Response Submitted On 11/23/2020 04:05:47 PM
Response Submitted On 11/23/2020 03:38:38 PM
Response Submitted On 11/23/2020 03:35:09 PM
Response Submitted On 11/23/2020 03:14:24 PM
Response Submitted On 11/23/2020 02:53:38 PM
Response Submitted On 11,/23/2020 02:39:46 PM
Response Submitted On 11,/23/2020 02:34:09 PM
Response Submitted On 11/23/2020 02:22:03 PM
Response Submitted On 11,/23/2020 01:14:46 PM
Response Submitted On 11,/23/2020 12:48:22 PM
Response Submitted On 11,/23/2020 12:30:56 PM
Response Submitted On 11/23/2020 11:15:20 AM
Response Submitted On 11/23/2020 11:01:12 AM
Response Submitted On 11/23/2020 10:35:44 AM
Response Submitted On 11/23/2020 10:31:29 AM
Response Submitted On 11/23/2020 10:27:34 AM
Response Submitted On 11/23/2020 08:53:37 AM
Response Submitted On 11/22/2020 08:34:35 PM
Response Submitted On 11,/22/2020 04:38:52 PM
Response Submitted On 11,/20/2020 07:09:53 PM
Response Submitted On 11,/20/2020 01:34:16 PM
Response Submitted On 11/20/2020 10:07:36 AM
Response Submitted On 11,/20/2020 09:15:09 AM

Response Submitted On 11/19/2020 09:48:07 AM
Response Submitted On 11/12/2020 01:54:48 PM



